Easy-fit sampler cone
Quick setup with a twist-and-lock retaining ring
The sampler cone is secured with a simple quarter-turn twist-and-lock
retaining ring, helping eliminate user-to-user variability while preventing
loosening or overtightening for more consistent instrument performance.
Easy-fit u-lens
Effortless installation for fast performance recovery
Eliminate the need for routine cleaning, polishing, and ion lens assembly

is recommended for routine aqueous samples, while PVC Solvaflex tubing is designed for
organic solvents.
Ordering information
Easy-fit torches for the 9500 ICP-MS for automatic alignment and gas connections​
Description Part number
Easy-fit torch, quartz, with 2.5 mm id injector for aqueous solutions (standard torch) for Agilent 9500 ICP-MS M5150-67011
Easy-fit torch, quartz, with 1.5 mm id injector for organic solvents for Agilent 9500 ICP-MS M5150-67012
Easy-fit sampler cone for the 9500 ICP-MS for simple twist and lock installation​
Description Part number
Easy-fit sampler cone, Ni-tip with Cu base (standard cone used with u-lens)​ M5150-67000
Easy-fit sampler cone, Ni-tip with Ni-plated base (for sample containing >0.5% HCl or when using UHMI aerosol dilution >25)​ M5150-67001
Easy-fit sampler cone, Pt-tip with Cu base (for HF digests or organic solvents)​ M5150-67002
Easy-fit sampler cone, Pt-tip with Ni-plated base (for aggressive acid matrix, esp. HCl, HF and HClO4)​ M5150-67003
Easy-fit u-lens assembly for the 9500 ICP-MS, single piece, ready to install​​
Description Part number
Direct replacement of 9500 u-lens. Provided in clean packaging, ready to install. Does not include skimmer base. M5150-67104
Existing Easy-fit supplies are fully compatible with the Agilent 9500 ICP-MS, helping simplify routine tasks
like replacing and trimming peristaltic pump tubing, as well as verifying timing and updating methods after
changing the AVS MS or ADS 2 sample loop.
Other innovations designed to make your day even more productive​